## P24000035624

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MA	.IL				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100429667611

05/29/24--01003--009 \*\*100.00

SEORE LARY OF STATE

57.17

w

.

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	TUE AUTOMOTIVE (PROPOSED CORPORA	e Luvile	Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:	Raitravious T L Name (COH CONTON SE	(Trimed of typed)	
	ortando Fl		
	City,	State & Zip	
<u></u>	Daytime T	elephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be use	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	بدا ( ۰۰۰
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	iotification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

e name of the corporation	on shall be: \(\frac{\chi}{\chi}\)	AUtomotive	Luylle Inc
COCH CON	PAL OFFICE rincipal <u>street</u> address いし		Mailing address, if different is:
<del></del>	F1 32.805		
RTICLE III PURPOS e purpose for which the	<u>SE</u> e corporation is organized is:	all busin	<i>5</i> 5
		<u> </u>	
Name and Title:	DOS. Wavious Typell	TORS  Name and Title	:
	684 (5nroy		
-	orlando FI	325 <sup>5</sup>	
Name and Title:_		Name and Title	
Address _		Address:	
-		<del></del>	
Name and Title:_		Name and Title	·
Address		Address:	
-			
	<del>-</del>		

Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		<del>-</del>	
ARTICLE VI REC	GISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	citriaious cuallon	_	
Address: _	GOLY CONTOY SL	_	
_	Orlando Fl 32865		
ARTICLE VII _INC	CORPORATOR		
The name and addre	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Traver walter	<del></del>	
Address:	Lourden Cl 3250	_	
	Orlandon 1 3250	シ <b>(</b> -	
ARTICLE VIII EF	FECTIVE DATE:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date filing.)	er than the date of filing:	ot be more than five days pr	ior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inset the document's effect	erted in this block does not meet the applicable tive date on the Department of State's records	e statutory filing requirements	, this date will not be listed as
Having been named a certificate, I am famil	ns registered agent to accept service of process , liar with and accept the appointment as registe	for the above stated corporatio red agent and agree to act in t	n at the place designated in this his capacity
Kur	- i.u~		5/29/24
-	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docume document to the Depart	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felor	e true. I am aware that the fa ny as provided for in s.817.155	lse information submitted in a , F.S.
Required Signature/Is	· wy		5/24/24
Required Signature/I	ncorporator	Da	te

:... ::